
   Daily Crime Log 
          October 2024

Case   
Number 

Nature of Incident General Location  Date/Time 
Reported

      Date/Time      
Occurred

Disposition

Cleared by Warrant10-008-24 Aggravated Assault w/gun Franklin Ave/Leon C Simon   (public 
property)

10/8/2024                            
4:22 PM

10/8/2024
4:32 PM

Cleared by Arrest10-013-24 Drug Law Violations Pontchartrain Hall North 10/16/2024                   
11:05AM

10/16/2024
11:15 AM

Open/Active10-017-24 Hit and Run HPC Parking Lot 10/17/2024    
7:30AM-4:30PM

10/17/2024
4:30 PM

Open/Active10-023-24 Theft/Recovered Digital Camera Privateer Place Apts. 10/10/2024 9:30PM -  
10/12/2024 12:15PM

10/23/2024
10:05 AM

Open/Active10-028-24 Identity Theft Pontchartrain Hall North 10/27/2024                   
9:00AM

10/27/2024
3:45 PM
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